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ABOUT THIS WINERY

We have always been driven by a deep

respect for our land.

Our estate has been HVE-certified since 2019.

SELECTIONS

OENO

$40.74

* Suggested retail price

$5.99

15183313

$34.76

6x750ml

Private import

Unavailable

Still wine

France

Appellation origine controlée (AOC)
Burgundy

Chablis

Chardonnay 100 %

12.5%

White e
ory CHABLIS
0a4
Cork

e
o

For several years now, we have been practicing healthy viticulture, with tillage and grassing of certain
vines, without insecticide treatments or rot repellents. For us, this is not a fad, but a true philosophy of

life.
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