

DOMAINE DUPRÉ Chablis 2021

\$40.74

* Suggested retail price



HVe3 HVe3

\$	Service fees	\$5.99
	Product code	15183313
\$	Licensee price	\$34.76
111	Format	6x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
To	Status	Unavailable
•	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	France
Ø	Regulated designation	Appellation origine controlée (AOC)
9	Region	Burgundy
•	Appellation	Chablis
##*	Varietal(s)	Chardonnay 100 %
%	Alcohol percentage	12.5%
%	Colour	White
4	Sugar	Dry
	Sugar content	0 à 4
T	Closure type	Cork

ABOUT THIS WINERY

We have always been driven by a deep

respect for our land.

Our estate has been HVE-certified since 2019.

For several years now, we have been practicing healthy viticulture, with tillage and grassing of certain vines, without insecticide treatments or rot repellents. For us, this is not a fad, but a true philosophy of life.

